GLL

Part no

27760404
27760606
27760808
27761010

Thread 1
M 10x1 Female
M 10x1 Female
M 12x1 Female
M 14x1 Female

Thread 2
M 10x1.5 Female
M 10x1.5 Female
M 12x1 Female
M 14x1 Female

Pipe dim. 1 (mm)

4
6
8

10

Material Stainless Steel AISI 316

Adjustable No

Bulkhead No

Complete or Body Complete

Pressure series LL

Shape Straight

Pipe dim. 2 (mm) Weight (kg)

4 0.01
6 0.02
8 0.03
10 0.01
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