GLL



Material Stainless Steel AISI 316

Adjustable No Bulkhead No

Complete or Body Complete

Pressure series LL

Shape Straight

Part no	Thread 1	Thread 2	Pipe dim. 1 (mm)	Pipe dim. 2 (mm)	Weight (kg)
27760404	M 10x1 Female	M 10x1.5 Female	4	4	0.01
27760606	M 10x1 Female	M 10x1.5 Female	6	6	0.02
27760808	M 12x1 Female	M 12x1 Female	8	8	0.03
27761010	M 14x1 Female	M 14x1 Female	10	10	0.01

